
Event Tentative Date

C.A.R.E. Academy Closed for Memorial Day Monday, May 27

C.A.R.E. Academy Closed for In-Service Friday, June 7 @ 12 pm

Summer Session Begins Monday, June 10

Donuts with Dad
Friday, June 14

6:30 am -8:00 am (drop-in)

Field Day (Butterflies 1 and 2) *Friday, June 21

C.A.R.E. Academy Closed for Independence Day Thursday, July 4

Water Day *Friday, July 5

C.A.R.E. Academy Closed Teacher Workday Friday, August 2

Fall Session Begins Monday, August 19

C.A.R.E. Academy Closed for Labor Day Monday, September 2

C.A.R.E. Academy Fall Portraits Wednesday, September 11

Halloween Costume/Parade Thursday, October 31

C.A.R.E. Academy Closed for In-Service Wednesday, November 27

C.A.R.E. Academy Closed for Thanks Giving Thursday-Friday, November 28-29

Christmas Celebration Tuesday, December 24

C.A.R.E. Academy Closed for Christmas Break Wednesday- Friday, December 25-27

C.A.R.E. Academy Closed for New Years Tuesday-Wednesday, December 31-1

C.A.R.E. Academy Closed for Professional 

Development

SCECA Conference

Thursday, February 6 @ 12pm

Friday, February 7 

Easter Egg Hunt and Celebration Thursday, April 9

C.A.R.E. Academy Closed for Good Friday Friday, April 10

Teacher Appreciation Week Monday, May 4 - Friday, May 8

Muffins with Moms
Friday, May 8

6:30 am -8:00 am (drop-in)

Spirit Week Monday- Friday, May 18-22

C.A.R.E. Academy Closed for Memorial Day Monday, May 25

Donuts with Dad
Friday, June 19

6:30 am -8:00 am (drop-in)

C.A.R.E. Academy Closed for Independence Day Friday, July 3

C.A.R.E. Academy LLC
Schedule for 2019-2020 School Year

*Dates and events may change. 


